Control and Annunciator Panels
Control Panel
Annunciator
Series CTR24
196
Material: 	 Aluminium (Alu)
Colour frames: 	 Black
Protection degree: 	 IP40

Signalling HL16.72
(72x24)
Example - how to order the control panel CTR 24 with:
CRT24 A24/5 x B24/4 CRT24 A48/3 x B24/4 CRT24 A72/2 x B24/4
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
B
A
 4
 •
24
 m
m
.
24 • 5
1 2 3
1
2
3
4
B
A
 4
 •
24
 m
m
.
48 • 3
1 2
1
2
3
4
B
A
 4
 •
24
 m
m
.
72 • 2
N
 •
24
 =
m
m
.
N = Q.ty of single equipment
X = 24 mm. / 48 mm. / 72 mm.
Frame black aluminium
B
B
A
Cut-out
Horizontal
Ve
rti
ca
l
8
8
8
8
N • x + 8mm.
 N
 •